

Title Appeal-166 of 2024

CNR No. WBHW01-005481-2024

Present: Dr. Debasree Lahiri

District Judge (In-Charge), Howrah

J.O. Code – WB00952

Order No. 08

Dated 27.03.2026

The record is put up today as yesterday was a holiday on account of “Ram Navami”

Fix **17-07-2026** for hearing of appeal.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah(In-Charge)